Bus

Bus B P72

Direction
Lozanne — Paray-le-Monial

19 stops

Open route schedule

Lozanne

Chatillon d'Azergues

Chessy

Le Breuil (Rhéne)

Legny-Ponts-Tarrets

Ternand

Létra Gabodiére

Chamelet

Chambost-Alliéres

Grandris La Folletiére

Lamure-sur-Azergues College

Lamure-sur-Azergues

Saint-Nizier-d'Azergues

Poule-les-Echarmeaux Mairie

Chauffailles

La Chapelle-sous-Dun

La Clayette - Baudemont

Charolles

Paray-le-Monial

Go to website

Route schedule

Lozanne —

Monday

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Friday

Saturday

Sunday

Route info

Paray-le-Monial

Direction: Lozanne

Stops: 19
Trip Duratio

Bg_pr

10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
10:40
n: 2 hour 0 min
Tl b N
v \ {
k _IL}L:I'_!'PJb
I.f': I". /_)
Paray- ‘ III L
rfl 1
I\" _.f"
\\\'\ f!‘
o A
Ny Macon \
:'.',__; =
/. T
Bellavilje‘en. |- Chatillon-sur-
Eeiujola;x | ~Chalaronne
3 | |
) 7
Roanne { | _ .
) N Villefranche:" ! ML
3 ™5 i sur-Sagne | Cf(}rr‘be,
- \, i | >
e Proay |
} 5 P
) Tarare - .
A 7 \ N

IS
e =~ 2l JRI”‘du:\-hJ_-____.- <l
By J s Pape=

A @ Opengttgﬁal@grﬁ contriltstors 1|

BusMaps


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-2732358225
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-2732358225
https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-2732358225

Direction
Paray-le-Monial — Lozanne

19 stops

Route schedule
Paray-le-Monial — Lozanne

Monday 13:45
Open route schedule

Tuesday 13:45
Paray-le-Monial

Wednesday 13:45
Charolles

Thursday 13:45
La Clayette - Baudemont

Friday 13:45
La Chapelle-sous-Dun
Chauffailles Saturday 13:45
Poule-les-Echarmeaux Mairie Sunday 13:45
Saint-Nizier-d'Azergues

Route info

Lamure-sur-Azergues

Lamure-sur-Azergues Collége

Grandris La Folletiéere

Chambost-Allieres

Chamelet

Létra Gabodiere

Ternand

Legny-Ponts-Tarrets

Le Breuil (Rhéne)

Chessy

Chatillon d'Azergues

Lozanne

Direction: Paray-le-Monial
Stops: 19

Trip Duration: 1 hour 58 min

B Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to see
live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Chamelet

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
PDF file created on 2025-01-16

2024 BusMaps.com - All Rights Reserved


https://busmaps.com/en/france/public_transit-line-B-1254754729-2732358225

